


DAY CLASS‐I CLASS‐II CLASS‐III CLASS‐IV CLASS‐V CLASS‐VI CLASS‐VII CLASS‐VIII CLASS‐IX CLASS‐XI

TUESDAY EVS EVS EVS SST SCIENCE SCIENCE SST SCIENCE SST PHY/ACC/HIS.

04.10.2023 WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SST MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI
BST/MATHS/BIO/

POL. SC.

06.10.2023 FRIDAY

SATURDAY MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE SST SCIENCE CHEM/ECO

08.10.2023 SUNDAY

MONDAY COMP+GK COMP+GK COMP+GK COMP+GK COMP+GK SST MATHS MATHS MATHS ENGLISH

10.10.2023 TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY HINDI HINDI HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI HINDI HINDI ENGLISH
IP/Phy.Ed/  
PAINTING

12.10.2023 THURSDAY

FRIDAY XXX XXX XXX HINDI HINDI COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER XXX

THE	WISDOM	GLOBAL	SCHOOL,	HARIDWAR
DATE	SHEET	OF	MID‐TERM	EXAMINATION‐2023‐24

DATE

09.10.2023

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

11.10.2023

13.10.2023

03.10.2023

05.10.2023

07.10.2023

PREPARATORY LEAVE

HOLIDAY

PREPARATORY LEAVE


