



## THE WISDOM GLOBAL SCHOOL, HARIDWAR

www.twgs.in, www.quickmath.in

TWGS/OFF-OR/23-24/227

Dated -16.09.2023

### **CIRCULAR**

#### Dear Parents,

#### **Greetings from TWGS!!**

We are excited to share with you the date sheet for the upcoming Mid Term Examinations, scheduled to commence from 3rd October 2023 onwards.

Please ensure that your child is well-prepared for these examinations, following the schedule provided. Adequate preparation is essential for their success, and we encourage you to support them in managing their study time effectively.

We wish all our students the very best of luck in their upcoming Mid Term Examinations, and we are confident that with their dedication and your support, they will excel academically.

Thank you for your continued support.

Principa



# THE WISDOM GLOBAL SCHOOL, HARIDWAR DATE SHEET OF MID-TERM EXAMINATION-2023-24

DATE	DAY	CLASS-I	CLASS-II	CLASS-III	CLASS-IV	CLASS-V	CLASS-VI	CLASS-VII	CLASS-VIII	CLASS-IX	CLASS-XI	
03.10.2023	TUESDAY	EVS	EVS	EVS	SST	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SST	SCIENCE	SST	PHY/ACC/HIS.	
04.10.2023	WEDNESDAY	PREPARATORY LEAVE										
05.10.2023	THURSDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS	ENGLISH	MATHS	SST	MATHS	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	HINDI	BST/MATHS/BIO/ POL. SC.	
06.10.2023	FRIDAY	PREPARATORY LEAVE										
07.10.2023	SATURDAY	MATHS	ENGLISH	MATHS	SCIENCE	MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE	SST	SCIENCE	CHEM/ECO	
08.10.2023	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY										
09.10.2023	MONDAY	COMP+GK	COMP+GK	COMP+GK	COMP+GK	COMP+GK	SST	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	ENGLISH	
10.10.2023	TUESDAY	PREPARATORY LEAVE										
11.10.2023	WEDNESDAY	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	HINDI	HINDI	HINDI	ENGLISH	IP/Phy.Ed/ PAINTING	
12.10.2023	THURSDAY	PREPARATORY LEAVE										
13.10.2023	FRIDAY	XXX	XXX	XXX	HINDI	HINDI	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	COMPUTER	xxx	